

Louisiana Department of Public Safety and Corrections Office of Motor Vehicles PO Box 64886, Baton Rouge, LA 70896-4886

Louisiana Realtors Special License Plate Consent – DPSMV5193

In accordance with La. R.S. 47:463.205 E(3), the application for a Louisiana Realtors special prestige license plate constitutes prior written consent and instruction by the applicant to the Department to provide his/her name, address, and date of birth to Louisiana Realtors. The Office of Motor Vehicles shall ensure that the application for the plate includes a statement granting such consent.

By signing this form and completing all necessary information, I consent to my name, address, and date of birth being provided to Louisiana Realtors.

Signature		Date
Printed Name		Date of Birth
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip Code